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ITALMAR OPEN 20

Motorna plovila ,Slovenija
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Description
ZA VSE OSTALE PODATKE PISITE ALI POKLICITE NA 05 626 0277

Advertiser details

Name MARINE SYSTEM D.O.O.

Phone +38656260277

Email marine.system@siol.net

Address MARINE SYSTEM D.0.0., KOPALISKO NABREZJE

5, 6000, Koper ,Slovenija - 6000


https://enavtika.si/

More details
Dolzina

Sirina

Leto izdelave
Mo¢& motorja
Zunanja oprema

599 m

240 m

2019

150 kW
Zimskaponjava
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